SFCT Survey 1.0

SurveyMonkey

Q1 Conserving open space is important to

(no label)
0 1
Strongly Disagree Disagree
(no label) 7.14% 1.02%
7 1

me and my family.

Answered: 98 Skipped: 8

Neither Disagree Nor Agree Agree

1.02% 12.24%
1 12

1/10

Strongly Agree Total

Weighted Average

78.57%
77 98 4.54
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Q2 A system of public recreational trails is
important to me and members of my family.

Answered: 105 Skipped: 1

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Strongly Disagree Disagree Neither Disagree Nor Agree Agree Strongly Agree Total Weighted Average
(no label) 2.86% 0.00% 0.95% 10.48% 85.71%
3 0 1 11 90 105 4.76
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Q3 | am concerned about oil, gas and
mineral exploration in northern New
Mexico.

Answered: 106 Skipped: 0

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Strongly Disagree Disagree Neither Disagree Nor Agree Agree Strongly Agree Total Weighted Average
(no label) 1.89% 4.72% 7.55% 29.25% 56.60%
2 5 8 31 60 106 4.34
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Q4 It is important to me to have access to
locally grown, fresh produce.

Answered: 106 Skipped: 0

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Strongly Disagree Disagree Neither Disagree Nor Agree Agree Strongly Agree Total Weighted Average
(no label) 0.94% 1.89% 5.66% 29.25% 62.26%
1 2 6 31 66 106 4.50
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Q5 In your view what is the greatest threat
to the quality of life we enjoy here in Santa
Fe?

Answered: 101  Skipped: 5
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Q6 On a scale of 1 to 5 (one being totally
unfamiliar), how well do you understand the
work that SFCT does?

Answered: 104 Skipped: 2

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 Total Weighted Average
(no label) 1.92% 4.81% 27.88% 46.15% 19.23%
2 5 29 48 20 104 3.76
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Q7 Based on what you know about our
work, how would you rate our impact on our
community?

Answered: 99 Skipped: 7

(no label)

Not Impactful Slightly Impactful Somewhat Impactful Very Impactful Extremely Impactful Total Weighted Average

(no label) 0.00% 3.03% 33.33% 50.51% 13.13%
0 3 33 50 13 99 3.74

7110
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Q8 SFCT’s mission is to protect a
landscape’s most important conservation
values. Which of the following conservation
values are most important to you? Please
rank in terms of its importance to you from
extremely important to not important.
Answered: 103 Skipped: 3
Wildlife
Habitat
Farm and Ranch
Lands
Streams and
Rivers
Viewscapes _
Non-motorized
Public...
Archeological
Sites
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Not Slightly Somewhat Very Extremely Total Weighted
Important Important Important Important Important Average
Wildlife Habitat 0.00% 0.97% 5.83% 24.27% 68.93%
0 1 6 25 71 103 4.61
Farm and Ranch Lands 2.94% 6.86% 32.35% 40.20% 17.65%
3 7 33 41 18 102 3.63
Streams and Rivers 0.00% 0.00% 1.94% 17.48% 80.58%
0 0 2 18 83 103 4.79
Viewscapes 0.00% 3.00% 20.00% 45.00% 32.00%
0 3 20 45 32 100 4.06
Non-motorized Public 0.00% 0.97% 9.71% 35.92% 53.40%
Recreation Trails 0 1 10 37 55 103 4.42
Archeological Sites 0.99% 3.96% 22.77% 37.62% 34.65%
1 4 23 38 35 101 4.01
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SFCT Survey 1.0

Q9 SFCT can only take on so many
conservation projects. Please help us
prioritize areas for our work. Please rank
the following landscapes in terms of
importance to you:

Answered: 103  Skipped: 3

Santa Fe
Foothills

Upper Pecos
River

iR _

SurveyMonkey

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Not Slightly Somewhat Very Extremely

Important Important Important Important Important
Santa Fe 0.00% 4.85% 12.62% 26.21% 56.31%
Foothills 0 5 13 27 58
Galisteo Basin 0.97% 8.74% 25.24% 40.78% 24.27%
1 9 26 42 25
Upper Pecos 0.00% 4.90% 28.43% 46.08% 20.59%
River 0 5 29 47 21

9/10

10
Total Weighted
Average
103 4.34
103 3.79
102 3.82



SFCT Survey 1.0

Q10 Please evaluate the following

SFCT's mission
is aligned w...

SFCT is
meeting my...

| am satisfied
that by...

0 1

SFCT's mission is aligned with my beliefs and values.

SFCT is meeting my expectations as a supporter or
donor.

| am satisfied that by supporting SFCT | am making a
positive impact on our community.

statements.

Answered: 101

Strongly
Disagree

0.99%
1

1.00%

0.99%

Skipped: 5

Disagree

0.00%
0

0.00%

0.00%
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Neither Disagree
Nor Agree

5.94%
6

15.00%
15

16.83%
17

Agree
39.60%
40

51.00%
51

41.58%
42

Strongly
Agree

53.47%
54

33.00%
33

40.59%
41

SurveyMonkey

Total

101

100

101

Weighted
Average

4.45

415

4.21
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